L12000003611

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
. (Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
LWIIDUOO	61053	

Office Use Only



100214621621

12/05/11--01003--010 **160.00

12 JAH - 5 PM I2: 39

D. BRUCE

JAN **0 9** 2012

EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 6, 2011

DEBORAH C. TAYLOR 148 175TH AVENUE E REDINGTON SHORES, FL 33708

SUBJECT: TAYLOR MADE IMPRESSIONS, LLC

Ref. Number: W11000061053

12 JAN -5 MI2: 39

We have received your document for TAYLOR MADE IMPRESSIONS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 811A00027263

COVER LETTER

1	TO: Registration S Division of Co			•	,		
	_{subject:} Taylor	· Made Impressio	ons. LLC				
	SUBJECT: TONY		ed Liability Company		<u> </u>		
	The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.				
	Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:				
	<u>Deborah</u>	C. Taylor					
			Name of Person				
	Taylor Ma	ade Impressions					
			Firm/Company				
	148 175th	Avenue E			72		
			Address	\$7	JAN		
Redington Shores, FL 33708							
		Cit	y/State and Zip Code	7.7	SON WE		
	dct53@tam	pabay.rr.com		707 71.S	<u>5</u>		
		E-mail address: (to be used t	for future annual report notification		39		
	For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:				
	Deborah Taylor		at (727) 954-376	<u>. </u>	_		
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number			
	Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:					
	\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy i	tatus &		
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addre Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	ons r Circle			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Taylor Made Impressions, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
148 175th Avenue E	148 175th Avenue E
Redington Shores, FL 33708	Redington Shores, FL 33708
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re-	gistered agent are:
Deborah Jaylo	R SERVED
Name	$r_{\omega} \equiv m$
148 175 \$ Avenue	EAST SA ST S
Florida street addre	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Kedington Stores	FL 33708
City, State	e, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REOURED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Memb	oer er e
MGR	Deborah C. Taylor
	148 175th Avenue E
	Redington Shores, FL 33708
MGRM	James R. Taylor
	148 175th Avenue E
	Redington Shores, FL 33708
,	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL must be specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date 00 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	than the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date 00 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL must be specific and cannot be more than five business days

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ADDENDUM TO AGREEMENT FOR FLORIDA OFFICE COPY

This Addendum is supplemental to and a part of a certain agreement between Seller, Press-A-Print International, LLC and the undersigned Purchaser.

- A. Seller agrees to appoint and maintain during the term of the agreement an agent for receipt of service of process within the State of Florida with respect to any action arising out of a based upon relationship between Seller and Purchaser established pursuant to the agreement of which this Addendum is a part.
- B. At the time of execution of this Addendum, Seller's agent for service of process in the State of Florida is:

C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation, FL 33324

C. Seller reserves the right to change its agent for service of process in the State of Florida by written notice to Purchaser at any time and from time to time in Seller's sole and absolute discretion.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Seller and Workshop Attendee have executed this addendum.

	Dat	ed this	<u> </u>	·	of	 -		•		· · · ·		•
	Seller				<u>.</u> .							
	Ву: _	·						·.				
and the second	Its: _	·		<u>-</u>								
rint Name	Purch	aser: _	· 			· 	·			<u>.</u>		· ·
Sign Name	By: _		· · ·	. ·	· .	·			· .	•		
	Its:	Own		· .	·						,	